Patient organization NL
Borstkankervereniging Nederland (BVN)

Longkanker Nederland

Longkanker Nederland
CCUVN

CCUVN

Borstkankervereniging Nederland (BVN)

FOSS

Nederlandse Vereniging voor Hemofilie Patienten (NVHP)
ReumaZorg Nederland

Stichting Axiale Spa

Stichting 'ij speelt de hoofdrol'

CCUVN

Nederlandse Vereniging voor Hemofilie Patienten (NVHP)
Stichting Prader Willi fonds

Nederlandse Federatie voor Kankerpatientenorganisaties (NFK)
VSOP

Vereniging voor mensen met Constitutioneel Eczeem (VMCE)
Borstkankervereniging Nederland (BVN)

Stichting Bijniernet

Samenwerkingsverband Pijnpatienten naar 1 stem
ReumaZorg Nederland

Harteraad

Nederlandse Hypofyse Stichting (NHS)

Hematon

Longkanker Nederland

St Nationaal AYA ‘Jong & Kanker’ Zorgnetwerk
Stichting Buddyzorg

Nederlandse Hypofyse Stichting (NHS)
Trombosestichting

Hematon

BVN

Longkanker Nederland

NFK

International Kidney Cancer Coalition
International Kidney Cancer Coalition
International Kidney Cancer Coalition
International Kidney Cancer Coalition

Totaal 2020

Project
Jubilee symposium 40 years BVN
Project to anchor the function of a single
nursing point of contact for people with lung
cancer
Project to improve access to palliative care in
pulmonary oncology
Activities to organize World IBD day
Project to organize meetings and IBD days in
several places in the country and magazine

Croniek
Project magazine B for breastcancer patients

Patient information on research
developments into medicines for hearing
disorders

Project to improve the patient information,
organizing peer contact and patient advocay

Training of patient advocates

Patient information Axiale SPA

Online breast cancer symposium
Donation from the corona fund
Donation from the corona fund
Donation from the corona fund
Donation from the corona fund
Donation from the corona fund

Patient meeting World Eczema Day
Donation from the corona fund
Donation from the corona fund
Donation from the corona fund
Donation from the corona fund
Donation from the corona fund
Donation from the corona fund
Donation from the corona fund

In kind dontation for use of a Pfizer film
Project to promoting AYA basic care among
nurses

Contribution to Buddyzorg's app

World Acromegaly Day

World Thrombosis Dag

Project organize a webinar on CML
Project making magazine B for breastcancer ¢
Development reading function website
Development patient outreach tool
Global Patient Survey

Partnership project 2020

World Kidney Day

COVID-19 impact on kidney patients

Amount €
5.000,00

1.679,00

1.461,00
5.000,00

10.000,00

12.500,00

1.000,00

10.000,00
5.000,00
1.000,00
3.000,00
5.000,00
1.750,00
5.000,00
5.000,00
5.000,00
5.000,00
5.000,00
5.000,00
5.000,00
5.000,00
5.000,00
5.000,00
5.000,00

485,00

5.000,00
2.500,00
5.000,00
5.000,00
1.000,00
5.000,00

731,45
5.000,00

147.106,45

Amout $

30.000,00
60.000,00
25.000,00
70.000,00

185.000,00
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